Product Specification
6100+ 1/16 DIN Process Controller
With its improved interface, technical functionality and field flexibility,
the West 6100+ gives you the best in comprehensive control.
• Jumperless configuration • Auto or Manual Tuning
• Auto Detected Hardware • Heat/Cool Operation
• Process & Loop alarms • Ramping setpoint
• Modbus & ASCII Comms • Dual Setpoint Selection

Cleveland, OH  44133  USA
Tel: (440) 237-3200   ·   Fax: (440) 237-1744    Internet:  http://iseinc.com
Order Code
Field Reconfiguration
Input
Jumper-free configuration for any type
(no extra parts required)
Option Slot 1 Part Number
Relay Output........................... PO1-C10
SSR Driver Output .................. PO1-C50
Triac Output ............................ PO1-C80
Linear mA/V DC Output .......... PO1-C21
Option Slot 2  Part Number
Relay Output........................... PO2-C10
SSR Driver Output .................. PO2-C50
Triac Output ............................ PO2-C80